FI	lorida Department of Sta Division of Corporations Public Access System	te
	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
	this page and use it as a cover shee ow) on the top and bottom of all pag	
	(((H07000039906 3)))	
) ( B 2 ( D 2) B215 D815) ( 0010 D2) 5	1 2211 2211 4212 4212 1111 1111 1211 4214 4214 4214 111 H070000399063ABC1	[   <b>    </b>     <b>                       </b>
	e REFRESH/RELOAD button on yo Doing so will generate another cover	
To: Division of Co		cleaner copic
Fax Number From:	-	claarer copic plaase
Account Name	C T CORPORATION SYSTEM FCA000000023	
Phone Fax Number	: (850)222-1092 : (850)878-5926	buches
		et
	OFIT/NONPROFIT CO	
FUREIGN FR		DRPORATION SECRETARY UF STATE
	SLIM (USA) Inc.	AHAS
		SEE.
Page C		AS ROTA
Estima	ted Charge \$7	0.00 RIDA

60/10 3974

4

i

CT CORPORATION SYSTM

9269848098

05/14/2002 10:55

000-200-0001 201402001 10:00 PAGE OUTVOUL FLOIDE DEDE OF STATE



February 14, 2007

Ĵ.

11

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

SUBJECT: SLIM (USA) INC. REF: W07000007642

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the second quality has been improved.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-0928.

Tim Burch Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: E07000039906 Letter Number: 907A00011094

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## 2007 FEB 13 AM 10: 45 SECRETANCE STATE **APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZ** TION BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. SLIM (USA) Inc.

ċ

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co," or "Corp.")

2.	Delaware		98-0485880		
	(State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FBI number, i	f applicable)	
4.	08/05/2005	S	Perpetual		
	(Dstr	of incorporation)	(Duration: Your corp. will on	ese to exist or "perpetual")	
6.					
		(Date first transacted business (SEB SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.)	in Plotida, if prior to registration (502, F.S., to determine penalty )		
7.	130 B. Randolph	Drive, Suite 3500, CHICAGO, IL 60601		•	
	· .	(Principal office ad	droes)	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	1.3.
	21/F CITIC Town	ar, No. 1 Tim Msi Avenue, Hong Kong	· _ · _ ·		· · · · ·
8.	010401280	(Current mailing ad e in any lawful act or activity for which corp under the General Corporation Law of Del ad from time to time, and as parmitted pun	eventions may be aware as the same may		
	(Purpose(s	) of corporation authorized in home state or c	ountry to be carried out in state	of Florida)	
9.	Name and atree	t address of Florida registered agent: (P.	O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	· · · ·	-
	Name:	C T Corporation System			
D	ffice Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road			
		Plantation	, Florida 33324	_	
		(City)	(Zip code)		

further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as regimered agent.

C T Corporation System **Robert S. Lane** By: Assistant Secretary (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly anthenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

FLOH - SOME CT Brane Online

9265828058 05/14/2001 IC:55

FILED

E. FLORIDA

	FILED
	2007 FEB 13 AM 10: 45
12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:	SECRETARY OF
A. DIRECTORS	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Chairman:	
Address:	
Vice Chairman:	
Address:	
Director, Giovanni Angelini	
Address: 0/0 SLIM (USA) Inc., 21/F CITIC Tower, No. 1 Tim Mei Avenue,	
Director: Madha Rao	
Address: c/o SLIM (USA) Inc., 21/F CITIC Tower, No. 1 Tim Mei Avenue,	
B. OFFICERS	
President Giovanni Angelini	
Address: c/o SLIM (USA) Inc., 21/F CITIC Tower, No. 1 Tim Mei Avenue,	Hong Kong
Vice President: Madhu Rao	
Address: c/o SLIM (USA) Inc., 21/F CITIC Tower, No. 1 Tim Mei Avenue, 1	Hong Kong
Secretary: Riobard J. Crimieux	
Askhuns: c/o Baker & McKenzie LLP, 130 E. Randolph Drive, Suite 3500, Cl	HICAGO, IL 60601
Treasurer.	
Address:	
NOTE: if accessery, you may stacing addendary to the application listing	additional officeus and/or directors.
13	(the application)
14. Richard J. Craminer, Schertary	

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

FLOID - \$100001 C T Spatum Online

ļ

22

•

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAMARE, DO HERREY CERTIFY "SLIM (USA) INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAMARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWELFTE DAY OF FREMUARY, A.D. 2007.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SLIM (USA) INC. " WAS INCORPORATED ON THE FIFTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2005.

. . . . .

Harnet Smith Window, Secretary of State ADTRENTICATION: 5426619

DATE: 02-12-07



4011239 8300 070156592

9269828098 22:91 2002/71/20